

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1797 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

M/S RAJESHWAR TRADING COMPANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD.ABDUL REHMAN & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. T.S. Sabarish, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel appearing for the appellant has not filed the statement of case despite requested to do so all other steps are complete. Process for listing before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

aa